—————————— Dalmatian Run Fest SUNDAY 01/19/2020 PUPPY POWER

** Daily awards use Gun Time. BigDog awards use Chip Time. DRP & EAS are not eligible for Daily awards. **

RACE

HALF  MALE 1
2
3
4

HALF  FEMALE 1
2
3
4
5
6

HALF REGISTERED: 13
HALF STARTERS: 12
HALF FINISHERS: 11

RACE DIVISION PLACE
FULL  MALE 1

2
FULL  FEMALE 1

FULL REGISTERED: 11
FULL STARTERS: 8
FULL FINISHERS: 8

RACE
ULTRA MALE 1
2

ULTRA REGISTERED: 3
ULTRA STARTERS: 3

ULTRA FINISHERS: 2

KEY:

DIVISION  PLACE

DIVISION PLACE NAME

BRIAN GREER
ROSS DARROW
GARY GARSON

JERRY HOLLINGSWORTH

COLLEEN BAKER
FAITHE WEATHERS
DIANNA SULSER
YVETTE GALLARDO
AMYMICHELLE LUCIO
TAMARA OLANIYAN
STACY BARTLETT

SHEILA BUNDSCHO LEWIS
ROBBIE CISNEROS-SMITH

ASHLEY FLAMNG

NAME

DAVID EMERSON
KENNETH UTZINGER
TIM MAHLER
LARRY MACON
CLYDE SHANK
WILLIAM CULLEN
DAVID LEAL
PAMELA OKAZAKI
TRISH WAKEHAM
ANGELA TORTORICE
STACY BARTLETT

NAME

RYAN LOEHDING
MARK EVANS
TIM MAHLER

AGE CITY, STATE
32 CAMERON
59 BEDFORD
72 ABILENE
67 ABILENE
45 NORMAN
33 NEWPORT
63 DENISON
59 CANYON LAKE
42 HASLET
45 KINGSTREE
61 FORT WORTH
49 COLLEYVILLE
56 GRAPEVINE
27 PERRYTON

AGE CITY

61 COPPELL

70 FORT WORTH
59 SPRINGFIELD
75 SAN ANTONIO
72 PLANO

55 FAYETTEVILLE
31 N RICHLAND HILLS
54 SANGER

50 FAIRFAX

52 DALLAS

61 FORT WORTH

AGE CITY
47 CARROLLTON
57 FORT WORTH
59 SPRINGFIELD

NC
X
X
X
OK
RI
X
X
X
SC
X
TX
X
TX

STATE
TX
X

X
TX
AR
TX
X
VA
X
TX

STATE
TX
X

BIB LAPS GUNTIME CHIP TIME CODE START TIME

43
37
42
44
5
58
54
41
48
52
6
46
10

BIB
38
56
50
49
53

51
57
55

BIB
47
39
50

AP 00 NN NN N NN NN

LAPS GUNTIME CHIP TIME CODE START TIME

13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13

LAPS GUNTIME CHIP TIME CODE START TIME

24
24

2:12:01
3:00:28
3:21:59
3:22:16
2:12:15
2:17:26
2:21:56
2:24:17
2:38:36
3:22:22
3:22:14

3:43:10
6:33:21

2:12:01
3:00:28
3:21:59
3:22:16
2:12:15
2:17:26
2:21:56
2:24:17
2:38:36
3:22:22
3:22:14

3:43:10
6:33:21
6:01:39
7:33:13
7:33:34

6:01:38
6:35:26
7:33:36

7:49:30
11:22:16

DNS: DID NOT START DNF: DID NOT FINISH DRP: DROPPED INTO DISTANCE DQ: DISQUALIFIED EAS: EARLY START MDQ: MEDICAL PULL

DRP
DNF
DNF
DNS

DRP
EAS
EAS
DNS
DNS
EAS
EAS
EAS
DNF

EAS
EAS
DNF

8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25
8:02:25

8:02:25
8:02:25
7:02:00
7:02:00
7:02:00

7:02:00
7:02:00
7:02:00
8:02:25

7:02:00
7:02:00
7:02:00



